

200710020001 Skagit County Auditor

10/2/2007 Page

1 of

2 8:54AM

Above Space Reserved for Recording
[If required by your jurisdiction, list above the name & address of: 1) where to return this form; 2) preparer; 3) party requesting recording.]

Quito	laim Deed	
Date of this Docu	ment: <u>August 14,2007</u>	
Reference Number	er of Any Related Documents:	
Grantor:		
Name	Cascade River Community Club	4110
Street Address	P.O. Box 141	SKASIT COURTY WASHINGTON
City/State/Zip	Marblemount, Washington98267	Real Estain Excise Tax
Grantee:		OCT 0 2 2007
Name	Paul and Judy Boardman	193.97
Street Address	2125 E. Interlaken Blvd.	Skagit County Transum Sepurty
City/State/Zip	Seattle, Washington 98112	
	al Description (i.e., lot, block, plat <i>or</i> section, township, range, qua Lot 17 Division I Cascade River Par	
Assessor's Proper	ty Tax Parcel/Account Number(s): P63563	
***************************************		August,
20 <u>07</u> , by firs	t party, Grantor, <u>Cascade River Community Cl</u> s. P.O. Box 141 Marblemount, Wa. 98	<u>ub</u> whose
	ntee, Paul and Judy Boardman	
_	Idress is 2125 E. Interlaken Blvd. Seattl at the said first party, for good consideration and for the sum of	
Dollars (\$ 10,	000.00 paid by the said second party, the receipt when se, release and quitclaim unto the said second party forever, all the	reof is hereby acknowledged,

nereto in the County of Skagit	, State of Washington
) WIL Parcel F63363 Lot 17	Division I Cascade River Park
	——————————————————————————————————————
N WITNESS WHEREOF, the said first party has sig	gned and sealed these presents the day and year first written above. Signed,
ealed and delivered in the presence of:	3
Signature of Witness	kr
	(11
Print Name of Witness	CELNOON
c	and the second of the second o
Signature of Witness	
Print Name of Witness	<u> </u>
Signature of Grantor	Condation President
Print Name of Grantor Robert	Anderson
Time Name of Grantol	
(4/22/1075)	
State of WASHINGTON	
County of WHATCOM)	
on AvguST 14, 2007, b	pefore me. JESSICA LEMBO
appeared ROBERT L. ANDER	
••	be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within
	ne/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies),
	trument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the
person(s) acted, executed the instrument.	
WITNESS, my hand and official seal.	
-(L	
Jemes Jemboo	antire
Signature of Notary	AIGA LETTE
	A NOISE NOISE TO THE STATE OF T
Affiant Known Produced ID	LIOTADI, E
Type of ID	1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
(Seal)	Egig Aublic SizE
locali	Maga 13
	WASHINITI